## Driveway/Entrance Permit Town of Greenwood, Maine

A Driveway/Entrance permit is required to be obtained from the Town of Greenwood before any private road or driveway is connected to a town public way. Such private road or driveway shall be connected in such a manner as to meet approval of the Road Commissioner and Road Foreman and the requirements as stated in the Town of Greenwood Driveway/Entrance Permit Policy. The owner is responsible for the first installation of the pipe/culvert. The Town is responsible for routine maintenance.

**OWNER INFORMATION:** 

NAME:			
STREET:			
CITY: STAT	È:	ZIP	
TELEPHONE:			
Application is hereby made to construct an entrance to my property on the Lot # in the Town of Greenwood for the following purpose:			_ Road, Map &
RESIDENTIALCOMMERCIALDEVELOPMENTOTHER			
If OTHER please explain:			
THE OWNER:			
1) Shall obtain and install the site culvert(s) the size, type & length called for in this permit			
2) Is responsible for the initial purchase and installation of the culvert. The Town of Greenwood will maintain thereafter if on a Town Road.			
3) The Town's Road Foreman must approve the final installation.			
4) NO CONCRETE			
SIGNED: Applicant	DATE:	-	
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			
To be filled out by Road Foreman			
APPLICATION:			
APPROVED DENIED NOT REQUIRED STATE D.O.T.			
CULVERT SIZE: dia. X length			
Road Foreman			

DATE:\_\_\_\_\_